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 DOME 17 LA00
https://a360.co/2Ib3y0z

PROJET

EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

WIRE

HARDWARE

CANOPY 

NOTE

COLOUR

USAGE INTÉRIEUR SEULEMENT / INTERIOR USE ONLY
PEINTURE CUITE / POWDER COATED

BULB

INCLUDED NOT INCLUDED

DEL OU INCANDESCENT OR LED
(1) BASE E26 SOCKET

100 WATTS MAX / 120 VOLTS
DIMMABLE

LENGTH

TYPE

17

812

5



FORMAT 1"

DE BASE

PLAT

1/8

1

7/8

23
4

5
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17

812

5

TYPE DE CANOPI / CANOPI TYPE

QUINCAILLERIE / HARDWARE

QUINCAILLERIE / HARDWARE

DOME 17

FIL 6 PIEDS / 6 FEET WIRE


